
S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING
SGL/SDL/DOAP/VI/ 

PRACTICAL
LECTURE TOPIC

1

2 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 12.08.2024 Monday 2-3PM PH-1.40(L)

Drug treatment of Infertility

3 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 12.08.2024 Monday 3-4PM PH-1.36(l)

Treatment of diabetic ketoacidosis & 

hyperosmolar coma

4 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 14.08.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.19(Seminar)

Sedative & Hypnotics

5 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 16.08.2024 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.19(Seminar)

Sedative & Hypnotics

6 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 17.08.2024 Saturday 11-1PM VI with G.MedicinePH-5.1

Communicate with Patients with 

empathy & ethics on all aspects 

of drug use 

7 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 20.08.2024 Tuesday 12-1PM PH-1.19(L)

Anti-depressants -I

8 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 21.08.2024 Wednesday 2-3PM PH-1.20(L)

Ethyl & Methyl alcohal 

9 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 21.08.2024 Wednesday 3-4PM PH-1.21(Seminar)

Symptoms & management of methanol & 

ethanol poisoning

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE (2022  BATCH)

MONTH - AUG-2024

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: PHARMACOLOGY

Class suspended due to 2nd Terminal Exam from 05.08.2024 to 10.08.2024



10 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 23.08.2024 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.19(L)

Anti-depressants -II

11 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 24.08.2024 Saturday 11-1PM PH-1.19(L)

Anti epileptics -I

12 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 27.08.2024 Tuesday 12-1PM Newer antiepileptics & treatment of status 

epilepticus

13 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 28.08.2024 Wednesday 2-4PM PH-1.19(L)

Anti Parkinsonian drugs-I

14 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 31.08.2024 Saturday 12-1PM PH-1.19(L)

Anti Parkinsonian drugs-II


